
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/01; Name=
AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200101100000
11081

01/10/2001
03:43:11

AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

LLCAMEN AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

200101100000
11081

01/10/2001
03:43:11

AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

LLCAMEN AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

200101230000
25131

01/23/2001
03:49:36

AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
BANK

200101230000
25121

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST, 2001-
02512

200101230000
25121

01/23/2001
03:49:34

AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FALCON
FINANCIAL
LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200101230000
25141

01/23/2001
03:49:38

AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FALCON
FINANCIAL
LLC

200101230000
25121

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST, 2001-
02512

200101230000
25151

01/23/2001
03:49:39

AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ABN AMRO
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200101230000
25161

01/23/2001
03:58:31

AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
BANK

200101230000
25141

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST  2001-
02514


