Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/01; Name= AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101100000 11081	01/10/2001 03:43:11	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC		LLCAMEN	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC						
200101100000 11081	01/10/2001 03:43:11	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC		LLCAMEN	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC						
200101230000 25131	01/23/2001 03:49:36	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO BANK					200101230000 25121	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST, 2001- 02512
200101230000 25121	01/23/2001 03:49:34	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FALCON FINANCIAL LLC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200101230000 25141	01/23/2001 03:49:38	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FALCON FINANCIAL LLC					200101230000 25121	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST, 2001- 02512
200101230000 25151	01/23/2001 03:49:39	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ABN AMRO BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200101230000 25161	01/23/2001 03:58:31	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO BANK					200101230000 25141	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST 2001- 02514